BLOCK AND LOT VERIFICATION

Block	كن± ² Lot	59 Se	etion		Vol	****************************
Dated	19863	, 19		Department of		
	(/)	HOUSE NU				
House Nu	ımber	Dated			Bureau of	(1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
Status of	Street: private—	; public highway—		; etc.—		
		STREET V	WIDTH			
	The legal width of		is	ft.; sidewalk	width should be	e ft.
	The legal width of		is	ft sidewalk	width should be	f4
	The legal width of		***	ft:J 11-		ه با المستند ا
6	The legal width of		is	ft.; sidewalk	width should be	ft.
Š		own in the diagram are subs				
34		street lines, if any, are indicated on the diagram th		•		
		grades, if any, are indicated				
		0 0			K	* 1
Dated		, 19	***************************************	Bureau of		***************************************
				Bureau of		
		SEWER I	DATA			
Approxima	ate Depth is			feet to	inner top of	
		Proposed			_	g
					/ N # - 4 : 1\	
izasumg	£	Proposed		Sanitary	(Material)	Sewer
		Proposed		Storm	(Material)	Sewer
from legal	grade of street.					
			3			
		Borough President	, Bureau of)*************************************
State and	City of New York } ss.:					
County of	walde.					3 1
14					42.0	
correct rel	ation of the plot and pro	posed building to the street	duly sworr lines of the	n, deposes and says e City Plan: that th	: that the diagra	m shows a
from the d	epartments and bureaus	concerned, and have been consistent of the plans to the De	ertified by t	them: and further, t	he data was obta	ined within
mee mon	this previous to the subm	assion of the plans to the De		~ ~ ~		
		• *	1/5	and L Arginteet, E	Thrus	Q
	#11 = 12 = 4	1 1 7 7 7 7		Architect, E	ngineer	
	pefore me, this					
day of	, 19)				
,30,100	Notary Public or Commissioner	of Doods				

BOROUGH OF

Manhattan

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., BRONX
Bronx County Bldg.,
Grand Concourse & E. 161st St.,

QUEENS 21-10 49th Avenue, L. I. City

Borough Superintender

RICHMOND Boro Hall St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

PERMIT

	A A		N. B.			
	4/0/		ALT. P. & D.	Alt.	3289	39
PERMIT No	1		ELEV. D. W.	Application No		19·
			SIGN			
LOCATION	87 St.Marks	Pl.				
Douil I to I			••••••	A C O		
			BI	OCK 436	roz <u>e</u> 3	(
FEES PAID FOR						
		Sed Desilvedines				
To the Borough S	uperintendent:		New	York City	21, 1939	19
	is hereby made for a PERMI	T to no	erform the	carpente	r masonry	nlasterino
	work described in th					
no work is perforn	ned within one year from the t	ime of	issuance,	this permit shall ex	pire by limitation	n as provided
by law; and the ap	oplicant agrees to comply with	all pro	ovisions of	the Building Code	of the City of N	lew York and
	s of all other laws and rules r					
in accordance with	the requirements of the Worl	cmen's	Compens	ation Law as follows	;:	
	Travelers Ins Co.	UB,	1854	95 exp. Ma	y 10, 1940	***************************************
***************************************		***********		***************************************	***************************************	

When the p	policy of a general contractor d	oes no	t fully cov	er the work of any	sub-contractor,	such sub-con-
by this sub-contra	certificate of workmen's compe ctor until his certificate has be	nsation en subi	n covering	his particular work. Lapproved by this d	No work is to b	e commenced
	uction work covered by this pe					· Dueferstand
Engineer, or by a	Superintendent of Construction	n. hav	ing at leas	t ten vears' experier	a Alcintect, or a	the Borough
Superintendent.	1	, 1100		c cen years experies	ice, acceptable to	the Dotongii
STATE AND CITY O	F New York)	Dat	rid T h	forton In fo	n Dones 915	
COUNTY OF	NewYork ss.:		110000	Typewrite Name of Applica	nt DOZZE CEN	rton
being duly sworn,	denoses and says: That he resi	des at	Number	326 Monroe	St.	
in the Borough of	Manhattan in t	he Cit	y of Nev	, in th	ne County of	. TF
in the State of	NewYork , that I that certain lot, piece or parcel	ne is	ager	t for contra	ctors for	ew York
					100	
	thereof, situate, lying and be	_	the Borou		C-92 T	of New York
aforesaid, and kno	wn and designated as Number	•		87 St Mark	_	
Work proposed to	be done upon the said premise	c in a		therein more par		
plans is duly authorized			Wolins		ippiication and a	ecompanying
plans is dury author	orized by	y		Name of Owner or Lessee)		
and that	Bozza and Morton			is duly	authorized by	the aforesaid
	OWI		_		ation for a perm	
	h in the approved application	and ac	ccompanyi	ng plans, and all the	e statements her	ein contained
are true to depone	nt's own knowledge.	****	- Da	1 / /10.	T 6	
	\sim / \sim	HER	E) 100	us flus	was 14	
Sworn to before m	le, this			U	//	
day of	20// 19	1	e a w		180	
	Service of Dedds, WY.C.	acei	u			
Notary Public	or Commissioner of Deeds 4, Reg. No. 305					
Satisfactory	evidence having been subm	itted a	as indicate	ed above that com	pensation insura	nce has been
secured in accorda	ance with the Workmen's Co	mpens	ation Law	ta permit is hereb	y issued for the	performance
or the	*************************************				work described	in the above
	tion and the accompanying pla			2 4 1935		
Examined and	RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL	ON		Inno 1	<u> </u>	, 19
		1	1//	HITTHAN	ralex	
	Will All The	/		1.01	1500	Examiner
Approved		10 1		1 June 1 de l'arrive	- CO 1 - 1	

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS BOROUGH OF , CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn BRONX QUEENS
Bronx County Bldg., 21-10 49th Avenue,
Grand Concourse & E. 161st St., L. I. City
Bronx

QUEENS RICHMOND
49th Avenue, Boro Hall,
L. I. City St. George, S. I.

Inspector.

100000				
		19	The state of the s	
LOCATION	8/ 2	nanks.	Place	
REFERRED TO I	NSPECTORY: (If vacant, how last oc		, FOR IMMEDI	IATE REPORT AS TO
Basement	u 165 kg	6th Floor		
1st Floor	B	7th Floor		
2d Floor	U	8th Floor		
		10th Floor		
		me?		
		ed with any adjoining buil		
		z.: Material		
		; feet in height		
	-			
			С.	
(1/2	21	7 15/ 15/	~>O	
Remarks:	1711/		- and	
/	1 2 1 1 1			
Violations Pending?	MPV	12-84-21		
Unsafe?	 A			
Certificate of Occupa	ncy ?			
	***************************************	······································		
Classification of Bldg	5			
(Dated)	, 19			
	(Signed)			

BOROUGH OF

, CITY OF NEW YORK

Munic	HATTAN cipal Bldg., inhattan	BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn	Bronx Grand Conc	BRONX County Bldgourse & E. 1	g., 2: 161st St.	QUEENS 1-10 49th A L. I. Cit	Avenue	RICHMOND Borough Hall, St. George, S. I.
AF	PPLICATION	No. 0209		19	BLOCI			OT
LC	OCATION	87	dr.	Mar	ko P	lace		
Page		ITEMS	~		147		ACTION	Men
1	Application	Filed on			af	11.	<i>[</i>	MOV 9 - 1939
2	Specifications			2	/ / /			
ತ.	PLOT	DIAGRAM	>	3 (a)				
NO	TE: 1 5	IESTS FILED		33				
4_	2nop	ector Repor	/	4				
5	Charifica	tim Indrsem	A Sli)	se cope	Miton	malle	y Vid	timo
Vote	2 sets m	doth (Isheda	D) 26	11/1/39	M. A	SIF	3.	
(-7	Car.	J Pennin	-)	11-2	-2 1 3	39		
8	low	mm. 11	1281	139		/		
N D	lugado	D. 1-01	The	to 1	2/11	39		
	la	2007		=	-/-/-	,		
		yque				/		
			_	7/2				
	=					-		
								
			29					
								
			W				mie sa sa cara	
		va-10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
							1	<u>.</u>

BOROUGH OF manhattan

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn

BRONX Bronx County Bldg., Grand Conc. & E. 161st St.

QUEENS 21-10 49th Avenue, L. I. City

RICHMOND Boro Hall St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and one copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, one affidavit is sufficient for all.

AFFIDAVIT OUT-9 1939
1939 FORM A STY OF STATE
APPLICATION No. 19 BLOCK 196
PERMIT NO
LOCATION 87 St Narks Place
FEES REQUIRED FOR
To the Borough Superintendent:
Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted and to be made a part hereof for the structure herein described, with the understanding that: If this application shall be disapproved in part and if no further action is taken thereon within one year after notice of partial disapproval, it shall be automatically withdrawn.
Any permit issued under which no work is commenced within one year from the time of issuance shall expire by limitation. (Adm. Code C-26-177.0).
Work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or by a Superintendent of Construction who has had ten years' experience supervising building construction and who has been properly qualified. (Adm. Code C-26-187.0).
Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been obtained, application for which will be filed with the Borough Superintendent, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen's Compensation Law. (Adm. Code C-26-161.0). Work will be carried out in compliance with all the provisions of the Administrative Code of the City of New York and with the provisions of other laws and rules in effect on this date relating to the erection of said structure.
Examined and Recommended
FOR APPROVAL ON Nov 9th 1939 Det Viendle .
Approved 9-1939 19 Becard Definitendent
STATE AND CITY OF NEW YORK
COUNTY OF New York Straub
being duly sworn denoses and says: That he recides at 7 East 42nd Street
5 G dail deposes and says. That he results at
in the City of New York in the Borough of A anna tran
and specifications herewith submitted and made a part hereof, for the building therein described. Deponent further
says that he has personally supervised the preparation of the structure l and Architectural (Architectural, Structural or Mechanical)
plans and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, the structure, if built in accordance with such plans, will conform to the Administrative Code; the Rules and Regulations of the Board of Standards and Appeals; The Charter; The Multiple Dwelling Law; The Labor Law; The General City Law; The Building Zone Resolution or any other provisions of law applicable thereto, except as hereinafter otherwise noted.
A A
Deponent further says that he is the architect for the
owner in see of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made a part
hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Nanhattan City of New York, aforesaid, and known and designated as Number 87 St Narks Place
and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of the specifications and plans of such proposed work, including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter—and also all Elevator and Plumbing work (if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith and all subsequent amendments
thereto—is duly authorized by Harry Wolinsky
and that Frenk streub is (Name of Owner or Lessee who has Owner's consent) to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto)
Deponent further says that the full names and residences etreet and number of the arrest and num
said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES

Owner Marry, volitakl	20 101000000	Street, Spring V	1001
Lessee			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Architect Frank Straub	7 East 42nā	Street	
Superintendent Ovner			
The said land and premises above referred to are	e situated, bounded and	d described as follows, viz	:: BEGINNING
t a point on the north side of ot 11 a	orks Place		
listant 20 feet eqst	1	from the corner formed by t	the intersection o
First Ayonie	and and	. It arks Place	
unning thence east 10	feet; thence	north 73'10"	feet
west 20	feet; thence	south 73'10"	fee
o the point or place of beginning,—being designated	on the map as Block N	No. 436 Lot No). 59
SIGN HERE) Josef L	haus		APPLICAN
day of 10 3 9		Affix Seal of Registered Architect or Professional Engineer Here	À
Notary Public or Commissioner of Deeds	WAS ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF		
Construction cannot what he was to			
	RIZATION OF OWNI	ER	
narry Volinsky at 50 Tafayette Street	Borough Sprains	Deposes and says: T	
narry Nolinsky t 50 Tafsystta Street State of Pay Yo	Borough Spring	Deposes and says: T	Owne
narry Nolinsky t 30 Infayette Street State of Per Your fall that certain piece or lot of land situated in the	Borough Spring	Deposes and says: T Vallay, T.V. the hattan	
Marry Jolinsky at 30 Infayette Street State of Per Your State of New York, and located on the North Market Place of Said street of Street Place of Said street on said premises will be constructed in accordance the approval of the Department of Housing and But Street Place of Said Street Street Place Place of Said Street Street Place Place of Said Street Place Place of Said Street Place Place of Said Street Place Pl	Borough maine Borough of Lan side of set; that the multiple du ce with the annexed spuildings: that the work	Deposes and says: T Valley, T. V. s. the hatten St. Larks welling proposed to be 21 ecifications and plans submit s. will be supervised by Liv	Owne in and the press itted herewith for consed Architect
State of Pew Your State of New York, and located on the North Common as No. 87 St. Harks Place on Said structure of the approval of the Department of Housing and Burnels Professional Engineer or a Superintendent of Common and who has been properly qualified;	Borough main ; that he is the Borough of Lan side of side of the work on the struction who has ha	Deposes and says: T Valley, T. V. s. the hatten St. Larks welling proposed to be 21 ecifications and plans submit s. will be supervised by Liv	Owne in and the real architector or vising building
state of Sta	Borough incinc ; that he is the Borough of Lan eet; that the multiple does with the annexed spuildings; that the work onstruction who has ha and that is in said owner's behalf of 1929.	Deposes and says: T Vallay, The the hattan St. Larks welling proposed to be 21 ecifications and plans submit will be supervised by Lidden years' experience supervised by said ow for the approval of such	Owne in and terred itted herewith for censed Architect pervising building oner
State of Dew York of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the City of New York, and located on the North of said structure of said premises will be constructed in accordance the approval of the Department of Housing and Burrofessional Engineer or a Superintendent of Construction and who has been properly qualified; arry Tolinsky to make application plans in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of Note.—This clause to be used only when the premises described herein. He further says that the full names and resident of every person having an interest in said presented.	Borough in ; that he is the Borough of Lands side of seet; that the multiple doce with the annexed spuildings; that the work onstruction who has had and that is in said owner's behalf of 1929. The person executing this ences, street and number mises and projected in	Deposes and says: T The the hattan St. Larks welling proposed to be 21 ecifications and plans submit is will be supervised by Lidden years' experience supervised by said ow for the approval of such is authorization is not the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners and the ser, of the owner or owners are served.	Owne in and the resident for censed Architect pervising building oner. specifications and sole owner of the of the said land
State of Dew York of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the City of New York, and located on the North of said structure of said premises will be constructed in accordance the approval of the Department of Housing and Burrofessional Engineer or a Superintendent of Construction and who has been properly qualified; arry Tolinsky to make application plans in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of Note.—This clause to be used only when the premises described herein. He further says that the full names and resident of every person having an interest in said presented.	Borough in ; that he is the Borough of Lands side of seet; that the multiple doce with the annexed spuildings; that the work onstruction who has had and that is in said owner's behalf of 1929. The person executing this ences, street and number mises and projected in	Deposes and says: T The the hattan St. Larks welling proposed to be 21 ecifications and plans submit is will be supervised by Lidden years' experience supervised by said ow for the approval of such is authorization is not the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as on the ser, of the owner or owners and the ser, of the owner or owners are served.	Owne teres tted herewith for censed Architect pervising building oner. specifications and sole owner of the of the said land
State of Dew York of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the City of New York, and located on the North of said structure of said premises will be constructed in accordance the approval of the Department of Housing and Burry wolfers or a Superintendent of Construction and who has been properly qualified; arry wolfinsky to make application of lands in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of Note.—This clause to be used only when the premises described herein. He further says that the full names and resident of every person having an interest in said prestherwise, as required by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says and section of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the Multiple of the says are quired by Section 300 of the says are quired says are quired by Section 300 of the says are quired by Section 300 of the says are quired says are quired says are quired says	Borough inches it hat he is side of side of side of side with the annexed spuildings; that the work onstruction who has had and that is in said owner's behalf of 1929. The person executing this ences, street and number mises and projected me Dwelling Law, are asNo	Deposes and says: T The the that the second of the approval of such a submit of the approval of such a submit of the approval of such a submit of the approval of such a suthorization is not the submit of the owner or owners and tiple dwelling either as a follows:	Owne teres tted herewith for censed Architect pervising building oner. specifications and sole owner of the of the said land
State of Street State of State of Street of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the City of New York, and located on the North Common as No. 197 St. Harks Place of Said street of the approval of the Department of Housing and Burnels of the Department of Housing and Burnels of Common and who has been properly qualified; arry Colinsky to make application plans in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of Note.—This clause to be used only when the Department of every person having an interest in said prepared of every person having an interest in said prepared of the Multiple Name and Relationship to premises	Borough ; that he is the Borough of side of struction who has had and that is in said owner's behalf of 1929. The person executing this ences, street and number mises and projected me Dwelling Law, are as No	Deposes and says: T The the that the second plans submit to the supervised by Lind ten years' experience super duly authorized by said ow for the approval of such its authorization is not the second for the owner or owners multiple dwelling either as follows: Address	Owner in and the rest for censed Architect pervising building oner specifications and sole owner of the of the said land

BOROUGH OF

Manhattun

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN

Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn

BRONX Bronx County Bldg., Grand Concourse & E. 161st St.

OUEENS 21-10 49th Avenue, L. I. City

RICHMOND Borough Hall, St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE.

ALTERED BUILDING

ALT. A	PPLI	CATIO	ON No.	19	4 BI	LOCK		4.	36	LOT 59	
LOCAT	ION	87	st marks Pl	ace Mor	th a	si de	201	E o	flst	AVE	
DISTRI	CT (U	nder Bu	iilding Zone Resolu	ntion) USE	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	ousi:	ness	HEIG	HT 1 2	AREA C	
Examine		RECOM MAPPROVA	1	r 15 A	.1940	4	Def.	الإت	·ane	A. J. D. B.	لحنه
Approved	<u></u>	N(V 151940	194	1		1	2	U.	Borough Superintendent.	
(2) Esti: (3) Prop	Any ot Is build MATED OSED O	her buil ding on Cost of CCUPAN	NGS TO BE ALTERED ding on lot or perm front or rear of lot ALTERATION: \$ CY: fur tiple dwelling, author	it granted for 200.	or one nt	e? s cl	no r ass		() \ \ M D	on examined for our shown only. The factors consider to be used to be used for the series of the se	red red ett
STORY (Include	BE	FORE A	ALTERATION					er al	ŒRATI	ON TO	
cellar and basement)	APTS.	Rooms	Use	Live Load	No.	OF PER	TOTAL	Apts.	Rooms	Use	
cell buse			general st	rage					<u>ئ</u>	st som heat	
lst 2nd		,	fürnis hed							no changes	
<u>3rà</u> 4th	<u> </u>		rodas								
(5) Size	At street At type Height OF But At street At type	eet level ical floor 1 LDING A eet level ical floor	r level 20 - & basement s Altered:		fee stor fee fee	t front t front ries t front t front		13'6 20 , 47	nrfeet feet	deep 73110 feet rear deep 4216 feet rear deep ohang efeet rear deep feet rear	
(6) AREA (7) TOTA 1. The term roofs or t in the care age age age age age age age age age ag	"height" o a point se of structure of al ting this of cellars	of build UILDING GHT ³ of a stru- at the av- ucture whe I the grou area, meas s and baser	urement shall be taken t nents shall not be includ	street level tical distance f le in the case of let has not becures shall be u to the outside s ed.	follov Cul rom the f roofs en' legal sed inst surfaces	curb le having a lly estable tead of the	ntents vel to to pitch of ished one curb ior wall	Total i	floor. C	sq. ft. cu. ft. the roof beams in the case of flat bot in four and one-half, except that ure does not adjoin the street, the bourts, yards, etc., shall be excluded. case of sloping roofs, to the average	

height.

4. The cubical contents is the actual space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the roof and six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouses, vaults, pits, enclosed porches, and other enclosed appendages. Outside steps, terraces, footings, courts, yards, light shafts and buildings detached from the main structure are not to be included. (Detached structures are to be separately computed.)

Non-fireproof—	Metal— Heavy Timber—
(9) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUIL	DING WILL BE ALTERED:
ropose to rebuilt inside ch	the roof,8" brick work all around the filea,1" flue clay liming.
	The state of the s
4 8	
If the building is to be raised in height or increased, information as to the Existing Building must be clearly shown on the plans.	if the occupancy is changed so that the floor loads will be of and the thickness of existing walls and size of footings
If the building is to be enlarged or extended show material and thickness of footings, foundations window frames and sash and details of equipment inst	, the nature of soil must be indicated and plans must clearly s, upper walls, partitions, roofing, fireproofing, interior finish, allations.
Remarks:—	
2.5	
7	
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
State which mechanical work will be installed: (Proper form must be filed)	
Sprinklers:	
-	
Tanks:	
	Fuel
,	
	ded with a public sewer?
	wage?
	3
	" - Bataith stylet
Remarks:—	
*	Inspector.
A	

Fire-Protected-

(8) Character of Present Building: Frame—

brick

BOROUGH OF Lanhattan

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn

BRONX Bronx County Bldg., Grand Concourse & E. 161st St. QUEENS RICHMOND
21-10 49th Avenue, Boro, Hall,
L. I. City St. George, S. I.

NOTICE-This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and sworn to by Applicant.

AUTHORIZATION OF OWNER—MULTIPLE DWELLING

PERMII NO	D•	19	BLOCK 450	LOT 3
Al. t	APPLICATION	204	1940	
N.B.—Alt.				
LOCATION	87 Stharks Als	ce N 5 201	н of lst "ve	
	Harry wollins	жу		states that he resides
at 34	30 paffayette St	r	Borough of	prins Valley
	N Y State of			
of all that ce	ertain piece or lot of land sit	uated in the Bo	ough of manhattar	in the City of
New York, a	nd located on the north	side of	St Marks Place	and known as
No87 S	t Marks xxx Flaceon said street; that	the multiple dy	velling proposed to be	oli e red
	remises will be constructed			
	the approval of the Departs			-
by Licensed	Architect, Professional Eng	ineer or a Supe	erintendent of Constructio	n who has had ten years'
experience su	pervising building construct	ion; and that	⊃a vi d Millman fo	or Allinon C
•				
•••••••••				s duly authorized by said
	ownerow	mer to make ap	plication in said owner's	behalf for the approval of
_	ations and plans in complia			
Note:-	This clause to be used on	ly when the pe	erson executing this auth	orization is not the sole
	premises described herein.			
	ther says that the full names			
	d of every person having an			
owner, lessee	e, or otherwise, as required	by Section 300	of the Multiple Dwelling	Law, are as follows:
		No		
Name and Re	elationship to premises		Addres	3S
•••••		No	***************************************	
Name and Re	elationship to premises		Addre	\$\$
		No		***************************************
Name and Re	elationship to premises		Addre	
			Herry W	allinsky
			Signature	, ,

BOROUGH OF

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn

BRONX Bronx County Bldg., Grand Concourse & E. 161st St.

QUEENS 21-10 49th Avenue, L. I. City

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE, and one copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, one affidavit is sufficient for all.

AFFIDAVI FORM A APPLICATION No. BLOCK 436 LOT 59 Give Street No. and LOCATION 87 Stlarks Place N S 201 Mirst Avenue FEES REQUIRED FOR..... TO THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT: Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted and to be made a part hereof for the structure herein described, with the understanding that: If this application shall be disapproved in part and if no further action is taken thereon within one year after notice of partial disapproval, it shall be automatically withdrawn. Any permit issued under which no work is commenced within one year from the time of issuance shall expire by limitation. (Administrative Code C26-177.0). Work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or by a Superintendent of Construction who has had ten years' experience supervising building construction and who has been properly qualified. (Adm. Code C26-187.0). Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been obtained, application for which will be filed with the Porcueth Superintendent, appropriately application and the property of the property which will be filed with the Borough Superintendent, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen's Compensation Law. (Adm. Code C26-161.0). Examined and Recommended 1940 FOR APPROVAL ON..... APPROVED. NOV 1 5 194 Borough Superintendent STATE AND CITY OF NEW YORK (Typewrite name) resides at 124 Livingston str being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he , in the Borough of Brooklyn in the City of in the State of $\frac{N Y}{}$, that he is making this application for the approval of plans and specifications herewith submitted and made part hereof, for the building therein described. Deponent further says that he has personally supervised the preparation of the (Architectural, Structural or Mechanical, etc.) plans and that to the best of h knowledge and belief, the work will be carried out in compliance therewith, and the structure, if built in accordance with such plans, will conform with all the provisions of the Building Code of the City of New York and with the provisions of all other laws and regulations applicable thereto in effect on this date. Deponent further says that he is duly authorized by Marie (Name of Owner of Lessee) who is the who is the owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and made a part hereof, to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plane elevators or to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plane elevators or to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plane elevators or to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plane elevators or to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plane elevators or the specific statements of specific statements of specific statements. ments of specifications and plans, elevator or plumbing work (if any) and amendments thereto, in the owner's behalf. (Owner's or Lessee's) Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners 30 Laffayette St Owner Harry wollinsky (If a Corporation, give full name and addresses of at least two officers) Address. s millman and son

Address.

owner

Superintendent.....

The said land and BEGINNING	premises above refe	erred to are situated, b at a point on		DT MAKKS
distant 20	feet	-	ner formed by the inte	side of Rlag
	ot Marks Plac	e and 1st Ave		rsection of
running thence	north	73.1 feet; thence	east 20	feet;
	south	73.10 teet, thence	west 20	feet;
to the point or place of		lesignated on the map a	ıs	,
Block No. 476	Lot N	59		6 >
(SIGN HERE)	gers /	alle		Applicant
Sworn to before me, the		The Function Kings County	Affix Seal of Regist Architect or Profess Engineer Here.	
(MUL)	TALLA CORD	assion Expires March 30, 194		
	Public or Commissi		,	
Note:—If building	is a Multiple Dwell	ling, authorization of or	wner is required on F	orm 95R.
Above Block and Lot V	Verified	114/20	194	*
		Department of		
		PLOT DIAGRAM		
lot, building, courts an The following info bureaus concerned and the city plan; the plot	d yards. ormation must be ob verified by them. A to be built upon in r	building must be drawn stained within three mo A diagram must be ma relation to the street lin	nths of filing from the de showing the correctes and the portion of	e departments and it street lines from the lot to be occu-
pied by the building; t direction; the house nu from the Bureau of Hig	imbers; and the Bloc	treets at nearest points ok and Lot numbers. To ok Department.	from the proposed he data for the above	buildings in each may be obtained
House Number	Dated	194		
Status of Street: priva	.te— ; public	c highway—	Bureau of ; etc.—	
The legal width of	i :	sft.; sidewalk wie	dth should be	ft.
The legal width of	·i	sft.; sidewalk wie	dth should be	ft.
The street lines as sho	wn in the diagram :	are substantially correc legal grades are indicat	t. Proposed changes	in street lines and
Dated				
		Bureau of		N.
	• -			
*	and and			
	00	and the same of		
				The north point of the diagram must agree with the arrow.
	'		s 8 07 1 1 1	agree with the 2:10w.
. 11		·		
1/1				
2				
4	\$ 	7		
	O DO	0	x 11 * 17 00	
3	1 3			
	13		¥(2 344)	7.
. 10	1 2		_ 1	
	200 200			
1	**************************************			
	ST. M.	ARKS PL.		